2W, DC/DC Power Converter
SDR02S
www.summit-electronics.com  rev.2025v0.1
info@summit-electronics.com   Data can change without any prior notifications
Introduction
The SDR02S series are SIP7 package DC/DC converters with tightly regulated single output, and
1.5KVDC isolation. These converters feature high efficiency, low ripple and noise, short circuit
protection, and wide operating temperature range. They are widely used in distributed power system

Output
Voltage
(VDC)
Output
Current
(mA) Max
Output
Current
(mA) Min
Efficiency
(%) Typ.
Capacitive
Load
(uF) Max.
SDR02S0503 5 3.3 400 40 67 2400
SDR02S0505 5 5 400 40 70 2400
SDR02S1203 12 3.3 400 40 69 2400
SDR02S1205 12 5 400 40 72 2400
SDR02S2403 24 3.3 400 40 70 2400
SDR02S2405 24 5 400 40 73 2400
* Only typical models are listed. Other models may be available upon request.
2W, DC/DC Power Converter